
RETIREMENT CEREMONY  
 

Friday, 27 September 2024 
Friday, 25 October 2024 

Friday, 22 November 2024 
Friday, 31 January 2025 
Friday, 28 February 2025 

Friday, 28 March 2025 
Friday, 25 April 2025 
Friday, 30 May 2025 
Friday, 27 June 2025 
Friday, 25 July 2025 

Friday, 22 August 2025 
Friday, 26 September 2025 

 
 
 

 
 

 (NOTE: No Ceremony in DEC) 
 


